
 

Mid-Norfolk Society News 

PROGRAMME  -  2024 

In person meetings at Trinity Methodist Church Hall,  

Theatre Street, Dereham, NR19 2EP at 7.30pm 

Wednesday 17th January 2024 Newhaven Court, Cromer – Helen Murray  Via Zoom 

Wednesday 21st February 2024 St Andrews Hospital / Asylum – Julie Jakeway Via Zoom  

Wednesday 20th March 2024 WORKSHOP - Reading old handwriting in old document 

Wednesday 17th April 2024 Jim Stebbings his research into the Conan Doyle family and Kelling 

Hospital  

Wednesday 15th May 2024 WORKSHOP – Members Stories  

Wednesday 19th June 2024 RSPCA – History of the RSPCA 

Wednesday 17th July 2024 WORKSHOP – Brick Walls and Reading Old Handwriting. - Come 

along and ask questions about family history. 

Wednesday 21 August 2024 Outing – TBC nearer the date  

Wednesday 18th September 2024 AGM and Migration throughout the UK  by Debbie Bradley  

Wednesday 16th October 2024 WORKSHOP - The importance of obtaining Birth, Marriage and 

Death certificates in your research, with hints and tips of what to 

look for. Including a WORKSHOP with questions. With Glynn & 

Debbie.   

Wednesday 20th November 2024  

 

The 1939 Register – Linda Hammond via Zoom 

 

 Please email secretary@mnfhs.org for the Zoom link 
 


